HD Channel Tier
- 76 Channels -

502
503
504
505
507
508
509
510
511
513
514
517
518
519
520

521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
533
534
535
536
537
542
543
544
545
546

KACV (PBS Amarillo) HD
ESPN HD

KAMR (NBC Amarillo) HD
ESPN 2 HD

KVII (ABC Amarillo) HD
ESPNU HD

Weather HD

KFDA (CBS Amarillo) HD
WGN Cable Network HD
Freeform HD (was ABC Family)
KCIT (FOX Amarillo) HD
Fox Sports Southwest HD
The Golf Channel HD
NBC Sports Network HD
Fox Sports 1 HD

(was Speed Channel)

CBS Sports Network HD
NBA TV HD

NFL Network HD
CNBCHD

CNN HD

Headline News HD

Fox News HD

MSNBC HD

Fox Business Network HD
Discovery HD
Investigation Discovery HD
Destination America HD
History HD

TLCHD

Travel Channel HD

TNT HD

Hallmark Channel HD
Hallmark Movies & Mystery HD
RFD TV HD

Home & Garden TV HD
Lifetime Television HD

547
549
550
551
553
554
555
557
558
559
560
561
563
565
566
567
569
570
571
572
575
581
587
588
590
595
597
601
603
604
605
606
611
616
660

665
674
676
680

Lifetime Movie Network HD
Oxygen HD

Discovery Family Channel HD
Science Channel HD
Disney HD

Cartoon Network HD
Nickelodeon HD

Disney XD HD

Comedy Central HD

E! Entertainment HD

FX Network HD

USA Network HD

Bravo HD

National Geographic HD
Super Station TBS HD

FX Movie Channel HD
TCM HD

Telemundo HD

Univision HD

Black Entertainment TV HD
Paramount Network HD
Food Network HD

Animal Planet HD

ION Media Network HD
A&E HD

Syfy HD

Unimas HD

TruTV HD

FYI HD

Viceland HD (was H2)
National Geographic Wild HD
FXX HD

Galavision HD

The Cowboy Channel HD
MotorTrend (was Velocity)
AXS. TV

HDNet Movies

MTV Live (was Palladia HD)
Smithsonian Channel HD
Starz Encore HD

*Must be on the
Xpanded Pak to
subscribe to HD

service.

*Limited Basic Tier
subsciption required

for purchase of the

other service tiers.

HBO Tier

200
202
204
206
208
210
212

HBO

HBO 2

HBO Comedy
HBO Family
HBO Latino
HBO Signature
HBO Zone

Cinemax Tier

220
222
224
226
228
230
232
234

Cinemax

ActionMax

Max Latino (was @Max)
5StarMax

MoreMax

OuterMax

ThrillerMax

MovieMax (was Wmax)

Showtime Tier

240
242
244
246
248
250
252
254
256
258
260

Showtime

Showtime Beyond
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Family Zone
Showtime Next
Showtime 2

Showtime Women
Showcase

FLIX

The Movie Channel
The Movie Channel Xtra

Starz Tier

270

Starz

Starz (West)

Starz Cinema

Starz Comedy
Starz Edge

Starz Kids & Family
Starz in Black

HD Premium Channels*

700
702
704
706
708
710
712
720
722
724

726
728
730
732
734
740
741
744
750
754
758

759

760
770

HBO HD

HBO 2 HD

HBO Comedy HD

HBO Family HD

HBO Latino HD

HBO Signature HD

HBO Zone HD

Cinemax HD

ActionMax HD

Max Latino HD

(was @Max)

5StarMax HD

MoreMax HD

OuterMax HD

ThrillerMax HD

MovieMax HD (was Wmax)

Showtime HD

Showtime (West) HD

Showtime Extreme HD

Showtime 2 HD

Showtime Showcase HD

The Movie Channel HD
(East)

The Movie Channel HD
(West)

TMC Xtra HD

Starz Encore HD

*Customers
subscribing to HD
Service receive HD
Premium Channels

as part of their
Premium Tier at
NO ADDITIONAL
CHARGE.

+ Choose any 2 Premium Tiers & receive a $2 Discount.

+ Choose any 3 Premium Tiers & receive a $3 Discount.

+ Choose any 4 Premium Tiers & receive a $4 Discount.

XIT Communications
244-3355 or 384-3311
1624 Tennessee Ave., Dalhart

401 N 3rd St., Stratford... 366-3355
Boys Ranch local number... 533-3355
Vega local number... 967-3355

Lineup Effective Date 01.12.20. Pricing 3-1-20.

IPTV

Packages
and
Channels
Dalhart
Stratford
co«\“‘“nicat'.o'?s Hartley
Channing
Boys Ranch

Vega

Texline
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Limited Basic Pak
— 31 Channels -

XITv Local Channel One
KACV (PBS Amarillo)
KAMR (NBC Amarillo)
KVII (ABC Amarillo)

9 The Weather Channel
10 KFDA (CBS Amairillo)
11 WGN Cable Network
14 KCIT (FOX Amarillo)
15 The CW Network (KVII-2)

~N RN =

39 HSN
40 QvC
41 INSP

64 Stadium (KVII-4)

70 Telemundo (KEYU)

77 C-Span

78 C-Span?2

79 Dalhart School Network

80 Stratford School Network

82 KZBZ-NewsChannel 10 Too

84 H&l Heroes & Icons (KEYUDT2)

88 |ON Media Network

93 EWTN

94  TBN (Trinity Broadcasting Network)

96 KCPN Independent Network

97 Unimas (was Telefutura)

98 GLC (God's Learning Channel)

99 Channel 10 24/7 News & Weather (was LATV)
100 PBS Kids
110 CometTV (was Grit TV) (KVII-3)
117 Circle Channel
393 EWTN Espanol

® Limited Basic Tier subscription required
for purchase of other service tiers.
Mustbe on Xpanded Pak to subscribe
andreceive HD channels.

Xpanded Basic Pak - 100 Channels -

3
5
6
8
12
13
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

ESPN

ESPN 2

ESPN Classic

ESPNU

BBC America

Freeform (was ABC Family)
Fox Deportes

(was Fox en Espanol)
Fox Sports Southwest
The Golf Channel

NBC Sports Network
Fox Sports 1

(was Speed Channel)
CBS Sports Network
NBA TV

NFL Network

CNBC

CNN

Headline News

Fox News Channel
MSNBC

Fox Business Network
Discovery

Investigation Discovery
OWN

Destination America
History

TLC

Travel Channel
TNT-Turner Network Television
TV Land

Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
RFD TV

Home & Garden TV
Lifetime Television
Lifetime Movie Network
Lifetime Real Women
Oxygen

Discovery Family Channel
(was The Hub)

Science Channel
Boomerang

Disney Channel
Cartoon Network
Nickelodeon

Nick Jr.

Disney XD

Comedy Central

E! Entertainment

FX Network

USA Network
American Movie Classics
Bravo

65
66
67

68
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
81
83
85
86
87
89
90
91
92
95
101
102

108
104
105
106
107
108
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
192
193

National Geographic Channel
Super Station TBS

FX Movie Channel

(was Fox Movie Channel)
WE: Women's Entertainment
TCM-Turner Classic Movies
Univision

Black Entertainment Tel.
Great American Country
MTV Music Television
Paramount Network

VH-1 Music First

Food Network

Country Music Television
GSN

DIY-Do It Yourself Network
Animal Planet

Outdoor Channel

A&E

Discovery en Espanol
Cooking Channel

Syfy

TruTV

American Heroes

(was Military Channel)

FYI (was Biography)
Viceland (was H2)

National Geographic Wild
FXX

SEC Network

SEC Overflow Channel
Longhorn Network
Galavision

Smithsonian Channel
Disney Junior

Fox Sports Southwest Plus
Hallmark Drama Channel
The Cowboy Channel
Starz Encore

Starz Encore (West)

Starz Encore Action

Starz Encore Action (West)
Starz Encore Black

Starz Encore Black (West)
Starz Encore Classic

Starz Encore Classic (West)
Starz Encore Suspense

Starz Encore Suspense (West)

Starz Encore Family
Starz Encore Westerns

Starz Encore Westerns (West)

Xpanded Pak includes both

Limited Basic + Xpanded

Tier.

J\N

Stingray Music Tier
- 50 Channels -

900 Hit List

901 Dance Clubbin'
902 Eclectic Electronic
903 The Chill Lounge
904 Urban Beats
905 Jazz Now

906 Hip-Hop

907 Groove

908 Classic R&B & Soul
909 Soul Storm

910 Gospel

911 Jammin'

912 Rock

913 Heavy Metal
914 Rock Alternative
915 Adult Alternative
916 Alt Rock Classics
917 Classic Rock
918 Pop Adult

919 Bluegrass

920 Popular Classical
921 Maximum Party
922 Rock En Espanol
923 Kid's Stuff

924 Folk Roots

925 Y2K

926 Nothin'But90's
927 Everything 80's
928 Flashback 70's
929 Jukebox Oldies
930 Hot Country

Alt Country/Americana

No Fences
Country Classics
The Light
Today's Latin Pop
Latino Urbana
Retro Latino
Latino Tropical
Romance Latino
Holiday Hits
Broadway

The Spa

Smooth Jazz

Jazz Masters

The Blues
Swinging Standards
Easy Listening
Classic Masters
Chamber Music

Stingray Music Channels are
included with both the Limited
Basic Pak and the Xpanded
Pak for FREE.






